MEM MO.|  PART MUMBER DESCRIPTION Gy,

1 3-104/00 ASSY. SPOUT WIDESPREAD LAV RIBBED HIGH 1

10938/00 ESCUTCHEDM. SPOUT LAY EDGE SERIES I

10945/00 SPOUT, WIDESPREAD LAV HIGH EDGE 1

92158 DOWEL PIN, 1/8° X 3/8'L 2

10957/00 POP-UP KNOB, EDGE SERIES 1

1071900 POP-UP ROD, 10-24, 147 LONG I

10745 THREAD ALL, 3/87-18 MPSL 1

10745 MUT, 3/5°18 NP5L 1

1-112 TEE VALVE, 3/8" NPSM X 3/8" COMPRESSION 1

10747 THREE WAY TEE, NL 3/8" COMP. 1

10064 HEX SCREW SPUD 1

10067 HUT, LOCEING 3/8°-18 NPSL WITH 3/4" HEX 1

20011 O-RING, 51810 X 7/16'0D X 1/16THK, AS-588-011 1

90514 RUBBER WASHER, 5/8'00 ¥ 1/21D X 093 THK. 1

10540 AERATOR, PCA CACHE | 5GPM, M24X1.0 GREEN 1

#0031 O-RiNG. 1-3/470 X 1-7/8°00 X 1/14THK, AS-5468-031 1

$2174 WASHER MOUNT WIDESPREAD (3/8") 1

2 3-110/00 ASSY, HANDLE RIBBED CUBE HOT 1

1093700 ESCUTCHEOMN, HAMDLE EDGE SERIES 1

10931/00 HAMDILE. "H" 3QUARE/CUBE EDGE SERIES 1

72178 WEAR WASHER 1

P2005 SET SCREW. CUP PT §-32UNC THREAD 3/141 1

92008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32 1

3 3111/00 ASSY. HANDLE RIBRED CUBE COLD 1

1093700 ESCUTCHEOM, HAMDLE EDGE SERIES I

10930/00 HANDLE, "C” SGQUARESCUBE EDGE SERIES 1

o é 92174 WEAR WASHER 1

@ 92005 SET SCREW, CUP PT 4-32UNC THREAD 3/14'L 1

@ 22008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32 1
o BuesTne

STANDARES. MLESS OTHERWISE WIDESPREAD FAUCET, CUBE HANDLE,

IONE | REV. | DESCRIFTION | DATE |APFRD\-'EI:I L, Dot A e 5TR1A SERIES

REVISIONS PRI PDON _[macnowm BECMALL ANGULA

, | PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL APRERCATERE e = SIZE  ASM/FRT NO, REV

emeitizzezs PHY | R C H' remocosonmonee = nave | owte A 291-04/00
O R e e v | e a3
Defining Luxury Since 1950 MAARRFALTLHHG I FRCHORITED DO NOTSCALE DRAWING  CHECKED SCALE: 114 WEIGHT: Ibs. suEeT | OF 3
5 4 3 ]




